Town of Dracut Zoning Board of Appeals 

Dear Clerk Barros,  

Please find enclosed Appellant The Homes at Murphy’s Farm, LLC’s Initial Pleading Cover 

Sheet, Initial Pleading, and Exhibits uploaded to the Sharepoint you provided. A check for 

thirteen thousand two hundred and ninety dollars ($13,290) has also been sent to you today by 

overnight mail.  

Please file these documents in your usual manner. Thank you for your assistance. 

Very truly yours,  

JOHNSON & BORENSTEIN, LLC 

/s/ Donald F. Borenstein 

Donald F. Borenstein

[...]

Filing Fee - Appeal of Approval with Conditions 

Appellant: The Homes at Murphy’s Farm, LLC 

Board: Town of Dracut Zoning Board of Appeals 

Dear Clerk Barros,  

Please find enclosed Appellant The Homes and Murphy’s Farm, LLC’s filing fee check for its 

appeal, filed today, for thirteen thousand two hundred and ninety dollars ($13,290).  

Thank you for your assistance. 

Very truly yours,  

JOHNSON & BORENSTEIN, LLC 

/s/ Donald F. Borenstein 

Donald F. Borenstein 

DFB~klb 

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF HOUSE AND LIVABLE COMMUNITIES 

HOUSING APPEALS COMMITTEE